1% (Source: ‘‘IMPACT Study,” Watson Wyatt)

3) 18-year 50% market cap decline study: Strategic: 65% /
Operational 20% / Financial 15% (<15% / most “financial” were
miscategorized operational) (Source: CFO Executive Board,
Audit Director Roundtable research)

4) 6-year largest 1-month value decline study: Strategic: 61% /
Operational 33% / Financial 6% (Source:  Mercer Management
Consulting)

5) Director survey of biggest threats: Strategic outnumbered
financial by margin of >3-to-1 overall, and >2-to-1 in financial
services sector (Source: The Conference Board, The Role of U.S.
Corporate Boards in ERM)

22

Quantify individual risk scenarios

What is value-based ERM and how does it
work?

Quantify individual risk exposures for all key risks
(building blocks for ERE)

23

ERM
Model

▪ Baseline
Value
▪ ΔValue

Risk Scenarios

+  one-pagers

24

Quantify enterprise risk exposure
and

Define risk appetite

Combinatorics of IRSQ  ERE distribution

• Combinatorics of individual scenarios  full distribution for each key metric
• Expressed as likelihood of crossing management-selected “pain points”

ERE is quantified  facilitates defining risk appetite

26

PAIN POINTS LIKELIHOOD RISK APPETITE

Increase of at least 0% 32.5%
Decrease of at least -10% 36.3%
Decrease of at least -20% 13.8% 20%
Decrease of at least -30% 2.0%

Not more than 0 55.2%
Equal to or greater than 50 24.5%
Equal to or greater than 100 13.3% 20%
Equal to or greater than 150 2.9%

ΔValue

∆Capital (5-Yr Calls on Parent, $M)

Modified
Case Study

Likelihood of achieving/exceeding
Plan goals for each key metric

Sheet1

		PAIN POINTS						LIKELIHOOD				RISK APPETITE

		ΔValue

		Increase of at least		0%				32.5%

		Decrease of at least		-10%				36.3%

		Decrease of at least		-20%				13.8%				20%

		Decrease of at least		-30%				2.0%

		∆Capital (5-Yr Calls on Parent, $M)

		Not more than		0				55.2%

		Equal to or greater than		50				24.5%

		Equal to or greater than		100				13.3%				20%

		Equal to or greater than		150				2.9%

Contact information

Sim Segal, FSA, CERA
President

SimErgy Consulting
Chrysler Building
405 Lexington Ave., 26th Flr
New York, NY 10174

Email: sim@simergy.com

(646) 862-6134  Office
(917) 699-3373  Mobile

27

Dave Raszeja, FSA, MAAA
Chief Ethics & Risk Officer

Penn Mutual Life Ins. Co.
600 Dresher Road
Horsham, PA 19044

Email: raszeja.dave@pennmutual.com

(215) 956-8814  Office

	Cover Page
	Segal, Raszeja